Engineer, Imeconsys Private Limited, Puducherry, will be the chief guest.

The following amount needed to conduct the above said programs.

Rs 3000/-
Rs 300/-
Rs 750/-
Rs 300/- ,

Rsiod/- ?^"1'
Total Rs 4850/-

So, I kindly request you to give permission to conduct the programme and sanction Rs4850/-
(Rupees Four Thousand Eight hundred and fifty only) from department association fund.

Thanking you,

1. Honorarium for Chief Guest
2. Banner
3. Press News
4. Shawl
5. Snacks

\\"-t

Food - Requisition Form
,^r",1-yJ---1-.i--{

Y

l(alitheerlhal l(uPPam, MadagadiPet, Puducherry -605 107- r{

Phone: